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Overall Voting Result 11/8/2022 9:15:59 AM

Voting Mode: Open

VOTE

Budget bahus Jalsa thakuge vaguthu ithurukurumah

Results

Present: 41
Eligible to vote: 40
Yes: 37

No: O

Abstain: O
Voted: 37

Not Voted: 3

VOTE-1/2 [Document created: 11/8/2022 9:16:45 AM]



01
09
10
11
13
15
19
20
24
25
27
28
29
31
33
34
36
37
38
41
42
43
44
46
51
53
54
55
58
64
65
66
69
70
79
81
86
87
89
91
93

Name

Speaker

Ali Niyaz (MDP)

Ibrahim Muizzu (MDP)

Ali Azim (MDP)

Hassan Latheef (MDP)
Meekail Ahmed Nasym (MDP)
Imthiyaz Fahmy (MDP)
Ibrahim Rasheed (MDP)
Ahmed Saleem (MDP)
Mohamed Shifau (MDP)
Abdulla Waheed (MDP)
Ibrahim Shareef (MDP)

Abdul Gafoor Moosa (MDP)
Hussain Ziyad (MDP)
Jamsheed Mohamed (MDP)
Mohamed Raee (MDP)

Ali Riza (MDP)

Mohamed Rashid (MDP)
Mohamed Shahid (MDP)
Mohamed Abdulla Shafeeg (MDP)
Yoonus Ali (MDP)

Mohamed Rasheed Hussain (M...
Mohamed Waheed (MDP)
Hassan Ahmed (MDP)

Jeehan Mahmood (MDP)
Abdul Ghani Abdul Hakeem (MD..
Abdulla Jabir (IND)

Ibrahim Naseem (IND)

Hassan Shiyan (MDP)

Ikram Hassan (MDP)

Ibrahim Naseer (MDP)
Ahmed Haleem (MDP)
Ahmed Amir (MDA)

Hassan Afeef (MDP)

Yaugoob Abdulla (MDP)
Abdul Mughnee (MDP)
Mohamed Rasheed (MDP)
Hussain Mohamed Didi (MDP)
llyas Labeeb (MDP)

Ibrahim Shareef (MDP)
Ahmed Rasheed (MDP)

VOTE-2/2

Organisation

Hulhumalé
Henveyru Uthuru
Medhu Henveyru
Henveyru Hulhangu
Galolhu Dhekunu
Maafannu Uthuru
Maafannu Medhu
Hoarafushi
lhavandhoo
Dhidhdhoo

Kelaa
Hanimaadhoo
Vaikaradhoo
Kulhudhuhfushi Dhekunu
Makunudhoo
Milandhoo
Komandoo
Funadhoo
Velidhoo
Holhudhoo

Alifushi
Ungoofaaru
Inguraidhoo
Hinnavaru
Kurendhoo
Kaashidhoo
Thulusdhoo
Thoddoo

Dhiggaru

Mulaku

Bilehdhoo
Kudahuvadhoo
Vilufushi
Dhaandhoo
Thinadhoo Uthuru
Fuvahmulah Uthuru
Fuvahmulah Medhu
Hulhudhoo
Maradhoo
Hithadhoo Medhu

[Document created: 11/8/2022 9:16:45 AM]

Result

No voting right
Yes
Yes
Not Voted
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Not Voted
Yes
Not Voted
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes





